
DESCRIPTION: Cargo Tray
APPLICATION: 2008, Murano
PART NUMBER: 999C3-CU000BK, 999C3-CU002BE
KIT CONTENTS:

Cargo Tray

A

TOOLS REQUIRED:
No Tools Required

PRE-INSTALLATION CAUTIONS/NOTES:

● 

●

● Tray does not provide load restraint.

WARNING

QTY Description

6.

1A

1.
2.
3.

Item

4.

GENUINE PARTS

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

Your tray is designed to transport normal cargo contents. Flammable or dangerous materials should not be 
transported in your vehicle at any time. If any corrosive chemicals are spilled on your tray it should be 
cleaned as described above

To maintain the luster of your organizer, clean with a cloth as required using standard automotive 
vinyl, leather and upholstery cleaners or soap and water.

5.

CAUTION
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INSTALLATION PROCEDURE:

1. Place tray in rear cargo area See Fig 1

2. Ensure tray sits flat on floor See Fig 2

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS - Cargo Tray

7.

Fig 1

Fig 2
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